Position Other Positions Held
Vice Chancellor, Hum
Director, Human Reso
Director Safety & Ri
Administrative Assis
Human Resources Gene
Benefits Specialist
Human Resources Gene
Clerical Assistant |
Coordinator Diversity
Employee Relations O
Coordinator Prof Lea

Human Resources Gene

Human Resources Gene

Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Human Resources - $128,420
District

Human Resources - $105,291
District

Human Resources - $103,165
District

Human Resources - $68,162
District

Human Resources - $60,550
District

Human Resources - $60,451
District

Human Resources - $58,505
District

Human Resources - $39,959
District

Human Resources - $33,473
District

Human Resources - $31,666
District

Human Resources - $27,320
District

Human Resources - $20,569
District

Human Resources - $19,814
District

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,742

$13,753

$13,451

$12,443

$23,242

$23,445

$23,176

$21,158

$9,471

$9,139

$8,642

$6,359

$10,848



