Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Chancellor, Hum		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$128,420	\$24,742
Director, Human Reso		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$105,291	\$13,753
Director Safety & Ri		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$103,165	\$13,451
Administrative Assis		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$68,162	\$12,443
Human Resources Gene		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$60,550	\$23,242
Benefits Specialist		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$60,451	\$23,445
Human Resources Gene		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$58,505	\$23,176
Clerical Assistant I		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$39,959	\$21,158
Coordinator Diversity		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$33,473	\$9,471
Employee Relations O		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$31,666	\$9,139
Coordinator Prof Lea		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$27,320	\$8,642
Human Resources Gene		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$20,569	\$6,359
Human Resources Gene		San Bernardino Community College District	Human Resources - District	\$19,814	\$10,848